Position

Instructor, Office Technology

Dean, Busi & Workforce Dev

Div Admin Asst, Sr

Instr Support Asst, Lab Lead

Instr Support Assit, Lab Lea

Instr Support Asst, Sub Lead

Instr Support Asst, Sub Lead

Instr Support Asst

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Business &
College District Arts

Total Wages

$95,165

$75.184

$59,267

$52,575

$46,589

$17,555

$16,457

$15.813

$1,874

$1,286

$1,110

$680

$534

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,865

$15,993

$15,731

$23,565

$16,517

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



