Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Office Technology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$95,165	\$23,865
Dean, Busi & Workforce Dev		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$75,184	\$15,993
Div Admin Asst, Sr		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$59,267	\$15,731
Instr Support Asst, Lab Lead		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$52,575	\$23,565
Instr Support Assit, Lab Lea		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$46,589	\$16,517
Instr Support Asst, Sub Lead		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$17,555	\$0
Instr Support Asst, Sub Lead		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$16,457	\$0
Instr Support Asst		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$15,813	\$0
Student Assistant I		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$1,874	\$0
Student Assistant I		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$1,286	\$0
Student Assistant I		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$1,110	\$0
Student Assistant I		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$680	\$0
Student Assistant II		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Business & Arts	\$534	\$0